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VBE800 Solid wood covered with polyurethane foam and polyester fibre. 
Upholstered in any contract fabric or leather. Standard water based 
varnish finish or matched to sample.

Also available as option
Customized dimensions
Diamond stitching with buttons

85 Ø

35

60 Ø

50


